OP \$90.00 2520124

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

/ersion v1.1 ETAS ID: TM535673

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Java Frost LLC		01/06/2016	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Java Frot Inc	
Doing Business As:		
Street Address:	1305 s lyon st.	
City:	santa ana	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92705	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2520124	
Registration Number:	3051918	JAVA FROST
Registration Number:	2726687	CHA CHAI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7145420335

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8006763661

Email: sam@javafrost.com

Correspondent Name: Java Frost Inc Address Line 1: Java Frost Inc 1305 s lyon st.

Address Line 4: Santa Ana, CALIFORNIA 92705

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sam Alyas
SIGNATURE:	/sa/
DATE SIGNED:	08/07/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=LLC to Inc trade mark assignment Java Frost#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006714 FRAME: 0878

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK RIGHTS

January, 2016, by Java Frost, LLC, a Californ principal place of business at 1250 N. Olive Stree ("Assignor"), in favor of Java Frost, Inc., having it	t, Unit A, Ventura, California 93001
WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner and regardemarks"), now registered in the United State	
JAVA FROST Trademark Registration No	o. 3051918;
CHA CHA CHAI Trademark Registration	No. 2726687, and
COFFEE CUP Design Trademark Registra	ation No. 2520124;
WHEREAS, Assignor has agreed to assign Assignee;	all rights in and to the Trademarks to
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valual acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assign Trademarks and the registration thereof, together business connected with the use of and symbolized	with that part of the goodwill of Assignor's
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has edate first written above.	executed this Assignment effective as of the
JAV.	A FROST, LLC
"Áss	ignor"
By: Nam	· Setuder

TRADEMARK REEL: 006714 FRAME: 0879

#38367973_v1

RECORDED: 08/07/2019